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13.0’ 13.0’

TO BE USED:

1

STA. 101+40 TO STA. 112+30

STA. 419+51 TO STA. 438+00

STA. 825+25 TO STA. 845+88
1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

7

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE COURSE, 1�"EXISTING PAVEMENT AND RESURFACING

EXISTING WIDENING

EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

EXISTING BITUMINOUS SHOULDER

EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDER

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2�"

PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING

PROPOSED AGGREGATE SHOULDERS

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS SHOULDERS

23 8 910

3

4

EXISTING PCC PAVEMENT

EXISTING FULL DEPTH BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

6

MATCH EXIST. MATCH EXIST.

SHEET 2 OF 6

STA. 400+85 TO STA. 411+95.83 BK

STA. 412+05.55 AH TO STA. 419+29

~

TO BE USED:

123 8 13106

MATCH EXIST. MATCH EXIST.

STA. 419+29 TO STA. 419+51

STA. 291+53.33 TO STA. 291+78.66

13 PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 1"

APPROXIMATE ARCGIS MILEPOSTS
*

(14.30 TO 14.09)
*

*

*

*

*

(10.70 TO 10.70)
*

*

(8.63 TO 8.42)

(8.42 TO 8.29)

(8.28 TO 7.93)

(0.60 TO 0.21)

(8.29 TO 8.28)

13.0’ & VARIABLE 13.0’ & VARIABLE

14 PROPOSED HMA BINDER COURSE, �"

14


